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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHEED H M 

MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

parelil house, onnam 
mile, Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
kunnathunadu

  

2 30/12/2025 Fathima  CU Usman (FTHR) Changanchery, 
Kuttipadam, Thandakad, 

vengola, Allapra, 
683556, kunnathunad

  

3 30/12/2025 ABIN M S SHAMEER M S (FTHR) MUCHETH HOUSE, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

4 30/12/2025 AIMAN K S SIDHIC K P (FTHR) KONNAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 SAINABA M K NIZAR M S (HSBN) MULAVARICKAL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

6 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAIZE 
K A

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KOKKADY HOUSE, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

7 30/12/2025 ASHA PAUL BIJU T A (HSBN) THACHETHUKUDY, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

8 30/12/2025 SUSHA JOHN MELETH JOHN 
YOHANNAN (HSBN)

MELETHE HOUSE, 
PATTAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE P O, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ASLAM  

HASAINAR K K 
(FTHR)

KORINJIKKATTUMEL, 
KUNNAKKATTUMALA, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

10 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER C M 

MAITHEEN 
CHIRAKKAKUDI 

(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAKUDI, 
ALLAPRA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

11 30/12/2025 STEEMA E S REJI  P B (HSBN) 453 PELAPPILLY, 
KARIKKODE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

12 30/12/2025 RAHNA K M JALEEL O A (HSBN) OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

13 30/12/2025 JAIMON k v K N VASU (FTHR) KULATHAPPARA, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

14 30/12/2025 THAHIRA  P C P S  CHERUMOIDEEN 
SAHIB (FTHR)

PANANGAD HOUSE, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

15 30/12/2025 ANTONY BIJU BIJU T A (FTHR) THACHETHUKUDY, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

VENGOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

16 30/12/2025 ALI M K KOCHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

26/41 MALIYAN 
VEEDU, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

17 30/12/2025 PATHUMMA ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

18 30/12/2025 SALEENA MUHAMMED 
BASHEER C M 

CHIRAKKAKUDI 
(HSBN)

CHERAKAKKUDI, 
ALLAPRA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

19 30/12/2025 PAREED C V BEERAN (FTHR) CHENTHARA HOUSE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 30/12/2025 ADILA RIYAS RIYAS P H (FTHR) PATTARUMADOM 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

21 30/12/2025 NASLAHA V A ALI V M  (FTHR) VELLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

22 30/12/2025 RAJASREE V D DIVAKARAN V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHARAYIL, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

23 30/12/2025 NAZEER V S SHAKEELA (WIFE) 28/122/VELLEMVELI 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

24 30/12/2025  ASHLEY K S SHANAVAS K D 
(FTHR)

KALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

25 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED YASIN AMBADAN SAYED 
MAJEED MARACKAR 

(FTHR)

1/390/AMBADAN 
HOUSE, CHOOLA 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

26 30/12/2025 Manish M Muraleedharan Ambat 
(FTHR)

4/463-B, Thamarassery 
House, Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

27 30/12/2025 AFTHAB M RASAK RASAK M K (FTHR) MANNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

28 30/12/2025 THAHIR M A FATHIMA (MTHR) 11-B MOOKKADA, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

29 30/12/2025 BURHAN C M  MUHAMMED 
BASHEER C M 

CHIRAKKAKUDI 
(FTHR)

CHERAKKAKUDI, 
ALLAPRA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

30 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIRIL MUHAMMAD IKBAL 
K P (FTHR)

KOKADY HOUSE, 
THANDAKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 30/12/2025 BENAZEER C M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER C M 

CHIRAKKAKUDI 
(FTHR)

CHERAKKAKUDI, 
ALLAPRA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

32 30/12/2025 JASEELA HUSSAIN SHANU NAZEER 
(HSBN)

PATTARUMADOM 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

33 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN

RAFEEK K M  (FTHR) 28/196 A KEEPETH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

34 30/12/2025 FAMIYA M K KHADER (FTHR) CHERUMMOODEN 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODU, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDIKKAL, 683547, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

35 30/12/2025 Nibi P K Binu Antoney (HSBN) 293A/17 Nangelimalil, 
Keecheripady, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 683545, 

Kunnathunadu

  

36 30/12/2025 FATHIMA V N NAJEEB V A (FTHR) VELLAMVELY, 
SOUTH VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

37 30/12/2025 VARGHESE M K M V KORAH (FTHR) 12/242-B, MALIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

38 30/12/2025 ABITHA BEEGAM HANEEFA M M 
(FTHR)

MECHERY HOUSE, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 30/12/2025 FATHIMA ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

11-B MOOKKADA, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

40 30/12/2025 RESMY 
SASIDHARAN 

SASIDHARAPANICKER 
(FTHR)

ANANTHAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

ELAMBAKAPPILLY P 
O, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

41 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SADIK 
M H 

HANEEFA  (FTHR) MECHERY HOUSE, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

42 30/12/2025 ANU JAIMS LENNY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KALLARACKAL, 
MEEMPARA, 

VENGOOR WEST 
VILLAGE, 

CHOONDAKUZHY, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

43 30/12/2025 K M CHACKO MATHAI (FTHR) 23/516, KADAYATH 
HOUSE, WEST 
VENGOLA P O, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

44 30/12/2025 RAMSIYA V S  SHAJIMON P A  
(HSBN)

PARACKAL HOUSE, 
M H KAVALA, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SADIK 
M H 

HANEEFA (FTHR) MECHERY HOUSE, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

46 30/12/2025 RESMY 
SASIDHARAN 

SASIDHARAPANICKER 
(FTHR)

ANANTHAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

ELAMBAKAPPILLY P 
O, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

47 30/12/2025 CHINMAY K S SUJITH P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPURAYIL 
HOUSE, M C ROAD, 

VATTAKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

48 30/12/2025 SHAJIMON P A  SAINABA (MTHR) PARACKAL HOUSE, 
M H KAVALA, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 30/12/2025 ANEESA A I AMJITH K H (HSBN) KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

50 30/12/2025 laven  Shibu Shibu Mathew (FTHR) Thombra House, Pattal, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

51 30/12/2025 KAIS P N NASSER P K (FTHR) PUTHIRI, VALLAM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

52 30/12/2025 CHINMAY K S SUJITH P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPURAYIL 
HOUSE, M C ROAD, 

VATTAKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

53 30/12/2025 MISRIYA E M MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF M T (HSBN)

MOOTHEDAM 
HOUSE, ORNA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

54 30/12/2025 ANEESA A I AMJITH K H (HSBN) KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

55 30/12/2025 ADHIL  T JALEEL JALEEL T A  (FTHR) THURUTHEPARAMBIL, 
M H KAVALA, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

56 30/12/2025 ANIL PAULOSE MARY (MTHR) PATHICKAL HOUSE, 
MUNIPPARA, 
KOMBANAD, 

ARUVAPPARA P O, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

57 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAIFUDHEEN 

NAZAR P K (FTHR) PUTHIRI, VALLAM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Dec 31, 2025, 10:47 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

58 30/12/2025 ANSILA ASEES ASEES P M (FTHR) PUNNACKAL HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

59 30/12/2025 NOOR MARIYAM P M MANOJ P N (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, PALLIPRAM, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

60 30/12/2025 SHAMNA K A ABDHUL REHIMAN 
M K  (FTHR)

KIZHAKKAN VEED, 
M H KAVALA, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

61 30/12/2025 VALSA  A M PAPPACHAN (HSBN) KALAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKUZHI, 
ASAMANOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

62 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SALAH SULAIMAN (FTHR) MADATHUMPADY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

63 30/12/2025 HASHIM ALIYAR ALIYAR V M (FTHR) VATTAPPARA, 
METHALA P O, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

64 30/12/2025 ROSEMARY ELDHO ELDHO PAUL (FTHR) PUNNEDATHUMOOLA, 
SALEM, 

ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

65 30/12/2025 AADHIL K S SIDHIC K P (FTHR) KONNAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

66 30/12/2025 PAPPACHAN DEVASSY (FTHR) KALAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKUZHI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 30/12/2025 P H 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

BAVA HYDROSE 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKADAN, 
MARACKAR ROAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

68 30/12/2025 AMAAN K S SIDHIC K P (FTHR) KONNAMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

69 30/12/2025 RANI KURIAN CHAKKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKKATTU 
HOUSE, VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

70 30/12/2025 FAWAD T N ABDUL NAZAR T H 
(FTHR)

THARAKUPEEDIKAYIL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

71 30/12/2025 MARLY V C V K CHAKKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

10/137, 
VEEPPANATTU, 

CHOORATHODU, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

72 30/12/2025 MERITTA  SHIBU CHRISTY  M PETER  
(HSBN)

MANDAPATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKKIRAI, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
KURUPPAMPADY P 

O, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

73 30/12/2025 JASSIRA JASSER K S K A SHANAVAS 
(FTHR)

14/219 A/ 
KODAVATHAN 

HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

74 30/12/2025 RUKSANA MUJEEB FAHAD T N (HSBN) THARAKUPEEDIKAYIL, 
M H KAVALA, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

75 30/12/2025 Cleetus Joy Joy P B (FTHR) Pallicka House, 
Koodalappadu, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

76 30/12/2025 KHADEEJA 
HYDROSE 

HYDROSE (HSBN) PARATTU VIYATTU 
HOUSE, MANKUZHY, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

77 30/12/2025 NEHA BENOY BENOY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALTTYKUZHY 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAPPADANKAVALA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

78 30/12/2025 RANI ABBAS ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

EDANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

79 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

T K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

3/120 A 
THENALIKUDY 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

80 30/12/2025 MEHA BENOY BENOY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALTTYKUZHY 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAPPADANKAVALA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

81 30/12/2025 ALFIYA AJITH AJITH P A (FTHR) PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

82 30/12/2025 MANJU GEORGE K K POULOSE (FTHR) NAMMANALIYIL, 
PRALAYAKKAD, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

83 30/12/2025 SHOBHA SANITH SANITH K K (HSBN) KURISHUMPARAMBIL, 
VENGOLA, 

ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

84 30/12/2025 BADUSHA ASHARAF ASHARAF T A (FTHR) THUTHUPILLY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

85 30/12/2025 ASLAM M RASSAK RASSAK M K (FTHR) MANNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

86 30/12/2025 SUMAYYA C K MUHAMMED 
RAFSAL (HSBN)

PARAMBI HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

87 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
SUMAYYA T P  

PAREETHUKUNJU T 
B  (FTHR)

THURUTHUMALY 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

88 30/12/2025 JASMINE SARAH 
ALEXANDER 

ANJITH YOYAKEY 
(HSBN)

PANDIKUDY HOUSE, 
CHOORATHODU, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR P O, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

89 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL M S 

SHAMEER M K 
MATTATHIL (FTHR)

MATTATHIL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

90 30/12/2025 SHAMON P A SAINABA (MTHR) PARACKAL HOUSE, 
M H KAVALA, 

VENGOLA/
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

91 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P A 

ABDHUL ASSIS P M 
(FTHR)

PALLATHUPARA 
HOUSE, VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

92 30/12/2025 JASHEELA K A ABDUL MANAF P A 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

93 30/12/2025 FEABA  JOLLY JOLLY PAUL (FTHR) PULICKALAN 
HOUSE, EAST 

CHERANALLOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

94 30/12/2025 JESEELA P J SHAMON P A (HSBN) PARACKAL HOUSE, 
M H KAVALA, 

VENGOLA/
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

95 30/12/2025 Risana N K Koyakutty  N M (FTHR) Nanethan House, South 
vallam, Chelamattom, 
Rayonpuram, 683543, 

Kunnathunad

  

96 30/12/2025 Koyakutty N M Marakkar (FTHR) Nanethan House, South  
Vallam, Chelamattom, 
Rayonpuram, 683543, 

Kunnathunad

  

97 30/12/2025 GOVIND MENON MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

XIV/406A, 
SREENANDANAM, 

PKV ROAD, 
PULLUVAZHY, 
PULLUVAZHY, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Dec 31, 2025, 10:47 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity


